
Minikhana Grade No  Christian Name Surname RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 RD5 RD6 RD7 RD8 Total

Nippers 115 Aidan Jackson 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 40

Nippers 111 Jaiken Tolhurst 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 40

Nippers 197 Rhianna Mckenzie 5 5 5 5 5 5 30

Nippers 51 Georgie Roberts 5 5 5 5 5 25

Nippers 4 Tyler Hewett 5 5 5 15

Nippers 601 Liam Millard 5 5 5 15

Nippers 14 James Brook 5 5 5 15

Nippers 4 Riley Asprey 5 5 10

Nippers 26 Ricky Constantinou 5 5 10

Nippers 285 Jye Lees 5 5 10

Nippers 105 Nate Lewry 5 5 10

Nippers 630 Sophie Millard 5 5 10

Nippers 51 Lukas Razov 5 5 10

Nippers 114 Hunter-Joe Harris 5 5 10

Nippers 841 Nate Campbell 5 5

Nippers 109 Vagas Clarke 5 5

Nippers 186 Fernando Gauber 5 5

Nippers 454 Bentley Mackie 5 5

Nippers 457 Cornielieus Van Doran 5 5

Minikhana Grade No Name Surname RD1 RD2

Upgrade 

Adjust RD3

Upgrade 

Adjust RD4 RD5 RD6 RD7 RD8

Championship 

Total

50cc A Grade 134 Brodie Horninge 87 85 92 92 82 102 102 642

50cc A Grade 20 Rayne Alefosio 75 53 58 75 92 353

Minikhana Grade No Name Surname RD1 RD2

Upgrade 

Adjust RD3 RD4 RD5 RD6 RD7 RD8

Championship 

Total

50cc B Grade 305 Joshua Jackson 58 64 63 -37 70 119 119 17 473

50cc B Grade 457 Marcus Van Doren 68 68

Minikhana Grade No Name Surname RD1 RD2

Upgrade 

Adjust RD3 RD4 RD5 RD6 RD7 RD8

Championship 

Total

50cc C Grade 139 Nathan Pauling 80 46 63 75 97 361

50cc C Grade 95 Luke Everson 21 38 21 61 58 24 51 274

50cc C Grade 630 Lukas Razov 26 53 58 34 171

50cc C Grade 108 Ryley Millard 9 12 53 74

50cc C Grade 109 Vegas-Blayze Clark 61 61

50cc C Grade 21 Tyler Phillips 21 34 55

50cc C Grade 84 Zachary Russo 21 9 12 9 51

50cc C Grade 29 Jack O'Brien 41 41
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50cc C Grade 284 Alexander 0 0

 

Minikhana Grade No Name Surname RD1 RD2

Upgrade 

Adjust RD3 RD4 RD5 RD6 RD7 RD8

Championship 

Total

MW A Grade 42 Austin McVey 68 114 -36.4 119 102 102 136 604.6

MW B Grade 249 Braiden DeLaMare 55 63 87 97 109 -82.2 17 34 379.8

Minikhana Grade No Name Surname RD1 RD2

Upgrade 

Adjust RD3 RD4 RD5

Upgrade 

Adjust RD6 RD7 RD8

Championship 

Total

MW B Grade 64 Brodie Piper 60 59 104 41 82 97 51 29 523

MW C Grade 204 Chloe Jackson 38 64 43 70 57 -54.4 99 41 17 374.6

Minikhana Grade No Name Surname RD1 RD2

Upgrade 

Adjust RD3 RD4 RD5 RD6 RD7 RD8

Championship 

Total

MW C Grade 54 Tayla - Lee Piper 63 54 85 119 136 457

MW C Grade 241 Beau Binns 68 53 75 196

MW C Grade 88 Jacob Binns 41 29 64 134

MW C Grade 289 Anthony Razov 21 21 0 42

MW C Grade 8 Lachlan Madsen 36 36

MW C Grade 12 Jordan Wellington 30 30

MW C Grade 14 Lara Constantinou 0 0 0

Minikhana Grade No Name Surname RD1 RD2

Upgrade 

Adjust RD3 RD4 RD5 RD6 RD7 RD8

Championship 

Total

65cc A Grade 41 Jack Roberts 102 119 119 102 102 136 102 17 799

Minikhana Grade No Name Surname RD1 RD2

Upgrade 

Adjust RD3 RD4 RD5 RD6 RD7 RD8

Championship 

Total

65cc B Grade 40 Austin McVey 85 51 136

Minikhana Grade No Name Surname RD 1 RD2

Upgrade 

Adjust RD3 RD4 RD5 RD6 RD7 RD8

Championship 

Total

BW 85cc A Grade 414 Billy Shelton 60 68 85 85 102 136 536

Minikhana Grade No Name Surname RD1 RD2

Upgrade 

Adjust RD3 RD4 RD5 RD6 RD7 RD8

Championship 

Total

BW 85cc B Grade 203 Joel Simmons 102 102 204

Minikhana Grade No Name Surname RD1 RD2

Upgrade 

Adjust RD3 RD4 RD5 RD6 RD7 RD8

Championship 

Total

BW 85cc C Grade 100 Mitchell Tobin 51 51
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Minikhana Grade No Name Surname RD1 RD2

Upgrade 

Adjust RD3 RD4 RD5 RD6 RD7 RD8

Championship 

Total

SW 85cc A Grade 66 Leon Maddy 102 85 87 92 80 94 102 51 693

SW 85cc A Grade 888 Kai DeLaMare 102 119 -44.2 87 99 70 114 0 0 546.8

Minikhana Grade No Name Surname RD1 RD2

Upgrade 

Adjust RD3 RD4 RD5 RD6 RD7 RD8

Championship 

Total

SW 85cc C Grade 40 Todd McVey 51 85 68 77 80 119 68 34 582

SW 85cc C Grade 306 Declan Simmons 46 58 104

SW 85cc C Grade 7 David Bell 36 36

SW 85cc C Grade 308 Coby Massarella 12 0 12

SW 85cc C Grade 325 Lachlan O'Brien 9 9

Best & Fairest Nominations No Name Surname RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 RD5 RD6 RD7 RD8

Championship 

Total

249 Braiden DeLaMare 17 17 17 17 68

108 Ryley Millard 17 17 17 51

95 Luke Everson 17 17 17 51

42 Austin McVey 17 17 34

41 Jack Roberts 17 17 34

888 Kai DeLaMare 17 17 34

134 Brodie Horninge 17 17 34

64 Brodie Piper 17 17 34

20 Rayne Alefosio 17 17

241 Beau Binns 17 17

4 Ricky Constantinou 17 17

204 Chloe Jackson 17 17

26 Jye Lees 17 17

4 Tyler Hewett 17 17

51 Georgie Roberts 17 17

40 Todd McVey 17 17

66 Leon Maddy 17 17

84 Zachary Russo 17 .. 17

284 Alexander 17 17

21 Tyler Phillips 17 17

414 Billy Shelton -17 17 0

139 Nathan Pauling -17 -17


